
TAX INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

~~~ AV INFOLINE ~~~
276, 2nd Floor, Block C, Chenoy Trade Centre
Park Lane, Nr. Parklane Hotel
Secunderabad - 500003
M.S.M.E Reg No. UDYAM-TS-09-0019964
Telangana - 500003, India
GSTIN/UIN: 36BEDPP6338E1ZG
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : avinfolineccc@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)

CONSISTENT INFOSYSTEMS PVT LTD
OFFICE NO. 615, 1-7-366 TO 377/615, 6TH FLOOR
Chenoy Trade Centre, Park Lane
Secunderabad
Hyderabad
Telangana - 500003, India
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAECC3714G1ZY
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Buyer (Bill to)

CONSISTENT INFOSYSTEMS PVT LTD
OFFICE NO. 615, 1-7-366 TO 377/615, 6TH FLOOR
Chenoy Trade Centre, Park Lane
Secunderabad
Hyderabad
Telangana - 500003, India
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAECC3714G1ZY
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Invoice No.
14866/AV/25-26
Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date.

Buyer’s Order No.

Dispatch Doc No.

Dispatched through

Dated
23-Sep-25

Other References

Dated

Delivery Note Date

Destination

Sl Description of Goods AmountDisc. %perRateRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No. (Incl. of Tax)

1 CABINET WO SMPS 
(CIE110) 

1,320.00NOS440.00519.203 NOS84733099

2 CABINET WO SMPS 
(CIE109) 

440.00NOS440.00519.201 NOS84733099

3 CABINET WO SMPS 
(CIE108) 

440.00NOS440.00519.201 NOS84733099

2,200.00

CGST OUTPUT @ 9% 198.00%9
SGST OUTPUT @ 9% 198.00%9

Total ₹ 2,596.005 NOS

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E

INR Two Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Six Only

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

84733099 396.00198.009%198.009%2,200.00
Total 396.00198.00198.002,200.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : INR Three Hundred Ninety Six Only
Company’s PAN : BEDPP6338E

Declaration
1) Goods once sold will not be taken back, 2) No 
Warrany of Goods for Burn , Damage , Wetness,etc , 
3) 24% Interest Shall Be Charged to Debtors on 
Overdue Payment ,4) Cheque Bounce Charges 500
+GST, 5) We Are MSME Registered With Udyam Reg, 
No. UDYAM-TS-09-0019964 as a "Trader" Below 50 

Company’s Bank Details
Bank Name : YES BANK LTD
A/c No. : 107084600000122
Branch & IFS Code : EAST MARREDPALLY & YESB0001070

Customer’s Seal and Signature for ~~~ AV INFOLINE ~~~

Authorised Signatory

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice



TAX INVOICE (TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER)

~~~ AV INFOLINE ~~~
276, 2nd Floor, Block C, Chenoy Trade Centre
Park Lane, Nr. Parklane Hotel
Secunderabad - 500003
M.S.M.E Reg No. UDYAM-TS-09-0019964
Telangana - 500003, India
GSTIN/UIN: 36BEDPP6338E1ZG
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : avinfolineccc@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)

CONSISTENT INFOSYSTEMS PVT LTD
OFFICE NO. 615, 1-7-366 TO 377/615, 6TH FLOOR
Chenoy Trade Centre, Park Lane
Secunderabad
Hyderabad
Telangana - 500003, India
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAECC3714G1ZY
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Buyer (Bill to)

CONSISTENT INFOSYSTEMS PVT LTD
OFFICE NO. 615, 1-7-366 TO 377/615, 6TH FLOOR
Chenoy Trade Centre, Park Lane
Secunderabad
Hyderabad
Telangana - 500003, India
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAECC3714G1ZY
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Invoice No.
14866/AV/25-26
Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date.

Buyer’s Order No.

Dispatch Doc No.

Dispatched through

Dated
23-Sep-25

Other References

Dated

Delivery Note Date

Destination

Sl Description of Goods AmountDisc. %perRateRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No. (Incl. of Tax)

1 CABINET WO SMPS 
(CIE110) 

1,320.00NOS440.00519.203 NOS84733099

2 CABINET WO SMPS 
(CIE109) 

440.00NOS440.00519.201 NOS84733099

3 CABINET WO SMPS 
(CIE108) 

440.00NOS440.00519.201 NOS84733099

2,200.00

CGST OUTPUT @ 9% 198.00%9
SGST OUTPUT @ 9% 198.00%9

Total ₹ 2,596.005 NOS

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E

INR Two Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Six Only

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

84733099 396.00198.009%198.009%2,200.00
Total 396.00198.00198.002,200.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : INR Three Hundred Ninety Six Only
Company’s PAN : BEDPP6338E

Declaration
1) Goods once sold will not be taken back, 2) No 
Warrany of Goods for Burn , Damage , Wetness,etc , 
3) 24% Interest Shall Be Charged to Debtors on 
Overdue Payment ,4) Cheque Bounce Charges 500
+GST, 5) We Are MSME Registered With Udyam Reg, 
No. UDYAM-TS-09-0019964 as a "Trader" Below 50 

Company’s Bank Details
Bank Name : YES BANK LTD
A/c No. : 107084600000122
Branch & IFS Code : EAST MARREDPALLY & YESB0001070

Customer’s Seal and Signature for ~~~ AV INFOLINE ~~~

Authorised Signatory

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice


